
 

 

 
 

2022 Holiday and Office Closure Dates 

Monday, January 17    Martin Luther King Jr Day   Holiday 

Monday, February 21    President’s Day    Holiday  

Monday, May 30    Memorial Day    Holiday  

Monday, July 4     Independence Day    Holiday 

Monday, September 5    Labor Day    Holiday  

Thursday, November 24    Thanksgiving Day   Holiday 

Friday, November 25    Day after Thanksgiving   Office Closure  

Friday, December 23    Christmas (observed)   Holiday 

December 26-30    Holiday Shutdown   Office Closure 

(Office closed December 24 through January 1) 

 

2022 Board and HOD Meetings 

Wednesday, January 19 7:30 pm       Exec Committee  

Wednesday, February 16, 7:30 pm       Board Meeting 

Wednesday, March 16, 7:30 pm        Exec Committee 

Wednesday, April 20, 7:30 pm        Board Meeting 

Wednesday, May 18, 7:30 pm        Exec Committee 

Sunday, May 22, 5:30 pm (tentative)       HOD Meeting 

Wednesday, July 20, 7:30 pm         Board Meeting 

Wednesday, September 21, 7:30 pm       Board Meeting 

Sunday, October 16, 5:00 pm Location TBD      HOD Meeting 

Wednesday, October 19, 7:30 pm       Exec Committee 

Wednesday, November 16, 7:30 pm       Board Meeting 

 


